Rev. H
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.
Tel: 781.329.4700 www.analog.com

(ST-144)
 尺寸单位：mm
订购指南
型号1  注释  温度范围  封装描述  封装选项
ADV7441ABSTZ-170
2 −40°C至+85°C  144引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]  ST-144
ADV7441ABSTZ-110 2 −40°C至+85°C  144引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]  ST-144
ADV7441ABSTZ-5P 3, 4 −40°C至+85°C  144引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]  ST-144
EVAL-ADV7441AFEZ_1 2, 5, 6  前端评估板
ADV7441A
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
2 此器件利用内部HDCP密钥进行编程。要购买任何带有内部HDCP密钥的器件，客户必须具有HDCP采用者身份(授权要求请咨询Digital Content Protection,
 LLC)。
3 速度等级：5 = 170 MHz。HDCP功能：P = 无HDCP功能(专业版)。
4 针对非HDCP加密应用的专业版。购买者无需具有HDCP采用者身份。
5  ATV评估平台的前端板，安装有ADV7441ABSTZ-170解码器。评估平台详情参见“ADV7441A评估平台”部分。
6 为了处理ADV7441A数字输出并实现视频输出，同时需要一个ATV母板。通过HDMI发送器和视频编码器评估性能时，ATV视频输出板是可选的。
Rev. H | Page 26 of 28
注释
ADV7441A